
Phone Club 

Stan Dodson stan.dodson@martinmarietta.com  513 616-3802 Bent Rod

Zachary Maisch zmaisch@gmail.com  419 303-6504 Cridersville

Chad Buzard chad_buzard@yahoo.com 419 516-3844 ?

Jordan Widder jwidd6@yahoo.com 330 933-9907 Bent Rod

Allex Conner Allexfishin@reagan.com 740-815-7679 Champaign County

Scott Gordon nt8z.scott@gmail.com 614-419-3077 Coiumbus

Don Roberts donroberts43@yahoo.com 567-241-5314 Bent rod

Kyle Waller kwgenerals15@gmail.com 740-258-7721 Bent Rod

Brian Mailot bemailot@yahoo.com 614-327-2080 Outcast

Joshua Barr flatcat_23@yahoo.com 740-207-5362 Bent Rod

Darrin Lewellen Dlewellen@customairco.com 740-358-9446 Kokosing

Jacob Miller Miller.8019@osu.edu 740-605-9707 Bent Rod

Chris Herzog cherzog356@gmail.com 513-668-8135 Bent Rod

Michael McAdams mikegonefishing5@yahoo.com 513 512-8821 Bent Rod

Matt Bertram mathew.bertram@gmail.com 440-520-3110 Columbus

Tim Mulvey tmulvey@eruffassoc.com 614 483-5337 Outcast

Paul Amstutz Actlures@yahoo.com 740-504-3057 Kokosing

Steve Smith osualum1990@gmail.com  614-315-2812 Outcast

Daniel Pope Jr danpope@jpelectricalsystems.com 513-707-2767 Bent Rod

Ed Sizemore Zpop002@gmail.com 513-235-6396 Cincinnati

Walter Hart Walthart61@gmail.com 740-606-1722 Fayette Couny

Jeremy Tenwalde J.tenwalde@menkebros.com 419 302-0213 Bent Rod

Charles Ricky Fitzpatrick crfitzpatrick@att.net 614 218-0664 Out Cast

Steve Schulz sschulz4@woh.rr.com 937 214-6150 Miami Valley

Eddie Levin boatboys18@gmail.com 614 440-7222 Bent Rod

Josh Mohler jmohler17@att.net 614 886-0670 Out Cast

Brandon Hobbs b.hobbs45@yahoo.com 614 432-1115 Columbus

Scott Foureman halscott1@embarqmail.com 937 608-5191 Miami Valley

Travis Tenwalde ME-TRAVIS1@HOTMAIL.COM 419-236-0324 Bent Rod

Chris Pope chrispope@txiinc.com  937-423-0945 Miami Valley

Rodney Russel rodney.g.russell@jpmorgan.com  614-370-3475 Columbus

Rich Carter bassonefish@yahoo.com 614 425-9611 Columbus

Colton Lindsey Coltonlindsey98@hotmail.com 614-940-4558 OSU

Nick Leonard catchnick@yahoo.com 513 535-4616 Bent Rod

Terry Hall TerryHall5fish@gmail.com 614-989-8210 Columbus

Bret Reid bret@breid.com 937-606-6012 Miami Valley

Joe Farkas joseph.j.farkas@gmail.com 330-705-0767 Columbus

Keith E Stewart keithstewart996@gmail.com 419-303-1036 Bent Rod

Cody Hall codyhall060791@gmail.com 937-321-6173 Bent Rod

 Brandon Osting bjranger@hotmail.com 419-230-6145 Bent Rod

Danny Ryan dan.ryan@kroger.com 513-431-1913 Bent Rod
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